
Coach Sport/Level Contact infomration 
Antosh, Chelsea Soccer - Girls JV (Head 

Coach)
cantosh@spencerportschools.org

Austin, Aaron Volleyball - Boys Varsity 
(Head Coach)

aaustin@spencerportschools.org

Binn, Eric Football - JV (Assistant 
Coach)

ebinn@spencerportschools.org

Buckner, Brian Golf - Girls Varsity (Prog 
Assistant)

bbuckner@spencerportschools.org

Burke , Deborah Swimming & Diving - 
Girls Varsity (Head 
Coach)

dburke@spencerportschools.org

Burns, Joe Football - Varsity 
(Assistant Coach)

jburns@spencerportschools.org

Caito, Stephanie Cheerleading - JV (Head 
Coach)

scaito@spencerportschools.org

Cappotelli, Adam Football - JV (Assistant 
Coach)

acappotelli@spencerportschools.org

Cerretto, Jamielynn Swimming & Diving - 
Girls JV (Head Coach)

jcerretto@spencerportschools.org

Cesarano, Robert Football - JV (Head 
Coach)

rcesarano@spencerportschools.org

Chambery, Jonathan Volleyball - Mod B (Head 
Coach)

jchambery@spencerportschools.org

Colaprete, Domenico Soccer - Boys Mod A 
(Head Coach)

dcolaprete@spencerportschools.org

Cunningham, Maura Swimming & Diving - 
Girls Varsity (Assistant 
Coach)

mcunningham@spencerportschools.org

D'Angelo, Mark Tennis - Girls Mod A 
(Head Coach)

madangelo@spencerportschools.org

DeSimone, Scott Football - Mod B (Head 
Coach)

sdesimone@spencerportschools.org

Dowd, John Football - Varsity (Head 
Coach)

jdowd@spencerportschools.org

Eason, Brianne Cheerleading - Varsity 
(Prog Assistant)

beason@spencerportschools.org

Farrell, Megan Cross Country - Mod B 
(Head Coach)

mfarrell@spencerportschools.org

Flanagan, Callie Cross Country - JV (Head 
Coach)

cflanagan@spencerportschools.org

Fokin, Jason Football - Varsity (Prog 
Assistant)

jfokin@spencerportschools.org

Guzzetta, Anthony Soccer - Boys JV (Head 
Coach)

aguzzetta@spencerportschools.org

Hinchcliffe, Kyle Football - Mod B 
(Assistant Coach)

khinchcliffe@spencerportschools.org

dhbrust@spencerportschools.org
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Brust, Dan Soccer - Boys Mod B 
(Head Coach)
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Jacoutot, William Football - Mod B 
(Assistant Coach)

wjacoutot@spencerportschools.org

Joseph, Micah Volleyball - Girls Mod B 
(Head Coach)

mjoseph@spencerportschools.org

Lewis, Meredith Swimming & Diving - 
Girls Mod B (Head 
Coach)

mlewis@spencerportschools.org

Maher, Rebekah Volleyball - Girls Mod B 
(Head Coach)

rmaher@spencerportschools.org

Mantell, Kevin Football - Varsity 
(Assistant Coach)

kmantell@spencerportschools.org

Marasco, Michelle Cross Country - Varsity 
(Head Coach)

mmarasco@spencerportschools.org

McLaren, Michelle Volleyball - Boys JV 
(Head Coach)

mmclaren@spencerportschools.org

Moon, Mark Golf - Girls Varsity (Head 
Coach)

mmoon@spencerportschools.org

Mueller, Rick Soccer - Girls Varsity 
(Prog Assistant)

rmueller@spencerportschools.org

Nentarz, Jackie Soccer - Girls Mod A 
(Head Coach)

jnentarz@spencerportschools.org

Orlando, Jessica Cheerleading - Varsity 
(Head Coach)

jorlando@spencerportschools.org

Osher, Zachary Football - JV (Assistant 
Coach)

zosher@spencerportschools.org

Passinault, Jaime Volleyball - Girls Varsity 
(Head Coach)

jpassinault@spencerportschools.org

Pindroh, Lindsey Soccer - Girls Mod B 
(Head Coach)

lpindroh@spencerportschools.org

Schneider, Jamie Soccer - Girls Varsity 
(Head Coach)

jschneider@spencerportschools.org

Shufelt, Brett Soccer - Boys Mod B 
(Head Coach)

bshufelt@spencerportschools.org

Snedden, Morgan Cheerleading - Mod A 
(Head Coach)

msnedden@spencerportschools.org

Somers, Chris Soccer - Boys Varsity 
(Prog Assistant)

csomers@spencerportschools.org

Vazzana, Linda Tennis - Girls Varsity 
(Head Coach)

lvazzana@spencerportschools.org

Welch, Katie Soccer - Girls Mod B 
(Head Coach)

kburgstrom@spencerportschools.org

White, Lori Volleyball - Girls JV (Head 
Coach)

lwhite@spencerportschools.org

Wyant, Jody Soccer - Boys Varsity 
(Head Coach)

jwyant@spencerportschools.org
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Coach Sport/Level Contact infomration 
Burke , Deborah Swimming & Diving - Boys 

Varsity (Head Coach)
dburke@spencerportschools.org

Butler, Mike Basketball - Girls Varsity (Head 
Coach)

mbutler@spencerportschools.org

Caito, Stephanie Cheerleading - JV (Head Coach) scaito@spencerportschools.org

DeSimone, Scott Wrestling - Mod B (Head Coach) sdesimone@spencerportschools.org

Eason, Brianne Cheerleading - Varsity (Prog 
Assistant)

beason@spencerportschools.org

Fedele, Brian Ice Hockey - Varsity (Prog 
Assistant)

bfedele@spencerportschools.org

Ford, Ryan Ice Hockey - Varsity (Head 
Coach)

rford@spencerportschools.org

Glover, Dan Wrestling - Varsity (Head 
Coach)

dglover@spencerportschools.org

Gray, Chris Wrestling - JV (Head Coach) cgray@spencerportschools.org

Johnson, Daniel Basketball - Girls JV (Head 
Coach)

djohnson@spencerportschools.org

Indoor Track & Field - Boys 
Varsity (Head Coach)
Indoor Track & Field - Girls 
Varsity (Head Coach)

Marchaesi , Matt Basketball - Boys Mod B (Head 
Coach)

mmarchaesi@spencerportschools.org

Moon, Mark Basketball - Girls Varsity (Prog 
Assistant)

mmoon@spencerportschools.org

Nentarz, Matt Wrestling - Mod B (Coach) mnentarz@spencerportschools.org
Orlando, Jessica Cheerleading - Varsity (Head 

Coach)
jorlando@spencerportschools.org

Osher, Zachary Basketball - Boys Varsity (Prog 
Assistant)

zosher@spencerportschools.org

Pursel, Rob Basketball - Boys JV (Head 
Coach)

rpursel@spencerportschools.org

Russo, Tony Wrestling - Varsity (Prog 
Assistant)

trusso@spencerportschools.org

Snedden, Morgan Cheerleading - Mod A (Prog 
Assistant)

msnedden@spencerportschools.org

Somers, Ashley Basketball - Boys Mod B (Head 
Coach)

asomers@spencerportschools.org

Stevenson, Eric Indoor Track & Field - Boys 
Varsity (Assistant Coach)

Estevenson@spencerportschools.org

mmarasco@spencerportschools.org
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Marasco, Michelle

javascript:previewCoach('67262');
mailto:dburke@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67263');
mailto:mbutler@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60078');
mailto:scaito@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60040');
mailto:sdesimone@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60036');
mailto:beason@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67269');
mailto:bfedele@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67268');
mailto:rford@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60042');
mailto:dglover@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60023');
mailto:cgray@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67265');
mailto:djohnson@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67256');
mailto:mmarchaesi@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60095');
mailto:mmoon@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60086');
mailto:mnentarz@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67241');
mailto:jorlando@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60061');
mailto:zosher@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60060');
mailto:rpursel@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67273');
mailto:trusso@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67242');
mailto:msnedden@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60019');
mailto:asomers@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('67289');
mailto:Estevenson@spencerportschools.org
mailto:mmarasco@spencerportschools.org
javascript:previewCoach('60026');


Vleck, Richard Basketball - Boys Varsity (Head 
Coach)

rvleck@spencerportschools.org

Wilkins, Kelly Basketball - Girls Mod B (Head 
Coach)

kwilkins@spencerportschools.org
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